37
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
P

are made of highquality stainless steel (1.4571)
and welded using the latest methods without
filler metals. The pressure sensor
is gasket free plasma welded.
D N S / V N S
Pressure  sw i tches  and  vacuum sw i tches  w i th  s ta in less  s tee l
sensors  ( 1 .4571 )
DNS3-201
Product Summary
Type Setting range Switching Max. Dimen-
  differential  permissible sioned
  (mean values) pressure drawing
Switching differential not adjustable    page 21 + 22
VNS301-201 -250…+100  mbar 45 mbar 3 bar
VNS111-201 -1*…+0.1  bar 50 mbar 6 bar
DNS025-201  0.04…0.25 bar  30  mbar  6 bar  1 + 15
DNS06-201 0.1…0.6 bar  40  mbar  6 bar
DNS3-201 0.2…2.5 bar  0.1 bar  16 bar
DNS6-201 0.5…6 bar  0.15 bar  16 bar  1 + 18
DNS10-201 1…10 bar  0.3 bar  16 bar
DNS16-201 3…16 bar  0.5 bar  25 bar 1 + 16
Switching differential adjustable
VNS111–203  –1*…+0.1 bar  90 –550  mbar  6 bar
DNS025–203  0.04…0.25 bar  60 –300  mbar  6 bar  1 + 15
DNS06–203  0.1…0.6 bar  80 –400  mbar  6 bar
DNS3–203  0.2…2.5 bar  0.15– 1.5 bar  16 bar
DNS6–203  0.5…6 bar  0.25– 2.0 bar  16 bar
DNS10–203  1…10 bar  0.45– 2.5 bar  16 bar